Team Standings Elementary

Score Tens School Male Female Count
2739 53 Saltville Elementary 11 7 18
2664 70 Elon Elementary 10 5 15
2649 55 Amherst Elementary 9 5 14
2524 41 Richneck Elementary 13 8 21
1951 9 Rocky Run Elementary 13 9 22
1872 12 Ecoff Elementary 10 4 14

Saturday, March 08, 2014 Page 1 of 3



Team Standings

Score
3283

3155
3135
31056
3094
2784
2688
2405

Saturday, March 08, 2014

Tens

154
112
107
87
91
45
37
23

School
Chickahominy Middle School

Ronald Reagan Middle School
Northside Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School-6
Northwood Middle School

HNS Homeschool Middle School

Henley

14
13
17
10
17
18
10

7

Middle School

Male Female

10
1
7
14
7
6
11

Count
24

24
24
24
24
24
21
15

Page 3 of 3



Team Standings High School

Score Tens School Male Female Count
3313 158 Atlee High School 14 10 24
3191 120 Warwick High School 12 10 22
3126 108 Northside High School 15 9 24
3082 89 HNS Homeschool High School 14 7 21
3005 86 Hidden Valley High 16 5 21
2943 79 Franklin County High School 14 10 24
2881 59 William Byrd HS 7 10 17
2643 43 Turner Ashby High School 10 6 16

Saturday, March 08, 2014 Page 2 of 3



