# **Team Standings**

### Elementary

<u>Score</u>	Tens School	Male	Female	Count
2739	53 Saltville Elementary	11	7	18
2664	70 Elon Elementary	10	5	15
2649	55 Amherst Elementary	9	5	14
2524	41 Richneck Elementary	13	8	21
1951	9 Rocky Run Elementary	13	9	22
1872	12 Ecoff Elementary	10	4	14

### **Team Standings**

#### Middle School

<u>S</u>	core	<u>Tens</u>	School	<u>Male</u>	<b>Female</b>	Count
	3283	154	Chickahominy Middle School	14	10	24
	3155	112	Ronald Reagan Middle School	13	11	24
	3135	107	Northside Middle School	17	7	24
	3105	87	Gildersleeve Middle School	10	14	24
	3094	91	Chickahominy Middle School-6	17	7	24
	2784	45	Northwood Middle School	18	6	24
	2688	37	HNS Homeschool Middle School	10	11	21
	2405	23	Henley	7	8	15

## **Team Standings**

High School

Tens School	<u>Male</u>	Female	Count
158 Atlee High School	14	10	24
120 Warwick High School	12	10	22
108 Northside High School	15	9	24
89 HNS Homeschool High School	14	7	21
86 Hidden Valley High	16	5	21
79 Franklin County High School	14	10	24
59 William Byrd HS	7	10	17
43 Turner Ashby High School	10	6	16
	158 Atlee High School 120 Warwick High School 108 Northside High School 89 HNS Homeschool High School 86 Hidden Valley High 79 Franklin County High School 59 William Byrd HS	158 Atlee High School 14 120 Warwick High School 12 108 Northside High School 15 89 HNS Homeschool High School 14 86 Hidden Valley High 16 79 Franklin County High School 14 59 William Byrd HS 7	158 Atlee High School       14       10         120 Warwick High School       12       10         108 Northside High School       15       9         89 HNS Homeschool High School       14       7         86 Hidden Valley High       16       5         79 Franklin County High School       14       10         59 William Byrd HS       7       10